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Wednesday   7:30 pm Lanes 1 - 36Mario's Bowl
Top 35 Teams

1st Part 2nd Part 3rd Part 4th Part 5th Part Year-To-Date Y-T-D High High HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON % WON Game Sers Game Sers

1 44 Dave Zahodnik 127 2 122½12 139 1 0 0 0 0 388½ 39.8 264 688 299 793
2 7 Brad Jarvis 59½17 177 1 133½ 2 0 0 0 0 370 37.9 213 591 272 756
3 14 Owen Forneri 93 11 126 9 117 3 0 0 0 0 336 34.5 213 583 288 808
4 4 Dan  Smith 90½13 55 20 106 4 0 0 0 0 251½ 25.8 198 479 282 731
5 1 Lionel Laprade 104 7 125 11 100½ 5 0 0 0 0 329½ 33.8 233 623 291 761
6 11 Derek Ranta 116 5 134 5 100½ 6 0 0 0 0 350½ 35.9 245 538 308 732
7 37 Rollie Turrie 111 6 140 3 98½ 7 0 0 0 0 349½ 35.8 190 523 259 718
8 39 Aaron Woolley 97½ 9 45 27 98½ 8 0 0 0 0 241 24.7 213 583 273 790
9 5 Lisa Kleinsasser 95 10 127½ 8 96 9 0 0 0 0 318½ 32.7 212 562 263 715

10 20 Jordan Beardy 92½12 53 24 93 10 0 0 0 0 238½ 24.5 225 663 281 831
11 69 Stephen Jaklitch 0 0 10 38 90½11 0 0 0 0 100½ 24.0 180 448 270 718
12 62 Waylon Melanson 85½15 96 15 89 12 0 0 0 0 270½ 30.1 170 453 278 777
13 42 Nicole Sinninghe 0 54 18½32 87½13 0 0 0 0 106 10.9 201 489 279 723
14 17 Aaron Craig 116 4 127½ 7 86½14 0 0 0 0 330 33.8 259 715 271 751
15 33 Jesse Wilson 127 1 132 6 82 15 0 0 0 0 341 35.0 247 590 283 698
16 3 Tom Hovi 51 18 136 4 77 16 0 0 0 0 264 27.1 187 468 270 726
17 26 June Filmore 48½20 79 16 76½17 0 0 0 0 204 20.9 169 383 266 686
18 70 Rhonda Noyle 0 0 16 33 76 18 0 0 0 0 92 21.9 142 393 249 714
19 65 Gary Seguyn 85½14 146 2 66½19 0 0 0 0 298 33.1 164 438 259 744
20 57 Amanda Frederick 20½30 69½17 66 20 0 0 0 0 156 16.0 131 344 251 695
21 15 Kailyn Pearce 100 8 59½19 60½21 0 0 0 0 220 22.6 134 357 248 720
22 46 Pam Christie 15 33 111½14 60 22 0 0 0 0 186½ 19.1 168 466 245 697
23 8 Ian Nakonechny 60½16 126 10 58½23 0 0 0 0 245 25.1 239 626 268 713
24 71 Gord Pusnik 0 0 0 0 39 24 0 0 0 0 39 18.2 189 492 258 699
25 31 Austin Wilson 0 48 31 29 31 25 0 0 0 0 62 6.3 202 582 253 735
26 72 Tina Pusnik 0 0 0 0 29 26 0 0 0 0 29 13.6 117 331 232 682
27 38 Gary Kleinsassar 39 22 53½23 18½27 0 0 0 0 111 11.4 149 406 249 706
28 23 Tayler Springbett 0 43 0 47 18½28 0 0 0 0 18½ 1.9 159 385 261 691
29 28 Lisa Laprade 121½ 3 121½13 7 29 0 0 0 0 250 25.6 139 362 208 569
30 13 Andrew Hill 0 39 0 44 4 30 0 0 0 0 4 0.4 191 496 199 520
31 45 Lucas Jackson 33 25 47½26 3 31 0 0 0 0 83½ 8.6 195 428 195 428
32 63 Kevin Metcalf 33 26 0 70 2 32 0 0 0 0 35 4.4 138 392 197 569
33 2 Al Nielsen 1 37 0 41 0 33 0 0 0 0 1 0.1 0 0 0 0
34 6 Brittany Woolley 35 24 1½40 0 34 0 0 0 0 36½ 3.7 0 0 0 0
35 9 Agniszka Filipek 29 27 54 22 0 35 0 0 0 0 83 8.5 0 0 0 0

Last Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 228 Lionel Laprade 623 Lionel Laprade 288 Owen Forneri 808 Owen Forneri
223 Dave Zahodnik 590 Dave Zahodnik 274 Lionel Laprade 761 Lionel Laprade
213 Owen Forneri 583 Owen Forneri 269 Aaron Woolley 735 Austin Wilson

213 Aaron Woolley 582 Austin Wilson 264 Brad Jarvis 731 Brad Jarvis
212 Brad Jarvis 575 Brad Jarvis 253 Austin Wilson 730 Aaron Woolley
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Wednesday   7:30 pm Lanes 1 - 36Mario's Bowl

Season High Scores

Scratch Series Handicap Series Scratch Game Handicap Game

715 Aaron Craig 831 Jordan Beardy 264 Dave Zahodnik 308 Derek Ranta

Individual High Averages

198.00 Dave Zahodni193.11 Jesse Wilson182.24 Lionel Laprad175.38 Brad Jarvis 173.33 Lisa Kleinsas
169.86 Jordan Beard169.29 Derek Ranta 163.62 Rollie Turrie 153.38 Owen Forneri144.33 Dan Smith

Most Improved Average
Men 116 to 153.38 =+37.38Owen Forneri 174 to 198.00 =+24.00Dave Zahodnik 102 to 122.43 =+20.43Waylon Melanso
Women 95 to 108.06 =+13.06Kailyn Pearce 98 to 103.33 = +5.33 Amanda Frederic 122 to 122.89 = +0.89 June Filmore

Average List of Regular Team Members
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Dave Zahodnik 198 28 4158 21 264 688 299 793 187 180 223 590 674
Austin Wilson 183 42 1102 6 202 582 253 735 202 197 183 582 735
Lionel Laprade 182 43 3827 21 233 623 291 761 169 226 228 623 761
Brad Jarvis 175 49 3683 21 213 591 272 756 173 212 190 575 731
Lisa Kleinsasser 173 51 3120 18 212 562 263 715 166 146 165 477 621
Aaron Woolley 172 52 2066 12 213 583 273 790 213 163 186 562 730
Jordan Beardy 169 54 3567 21 225 663 281 831 164 170 138 472 631
Derek Ranta 169 54 3555 21 245 553 308 732 165 161 172 498 660
Rollie Turrie 163 60 3436 21 207 569 270 758 144 157 158 459 633
Owen Forneri 153 69 3221 21 221 583 302 808 157 213 213 583 808
Dan Smith 144 77 2598 18 198 479 282 731 171 154 145 470 710
Gary Kleinsasser 135 85 811 6 149 406 249 706 146 148 111 405 660
Waylon Melanson 122 97 2571 21 170 453 278 777 137 124 119 380 674
Rhonda Noyle 117 101 2458 21 142 393 249 714 111 125 131 367 673
Kailyn Pearce 108 109 1945 18 134 357 248 720 89 134 98 321 648

BLS-2026/AS 38.03.06 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2026/AS 38.03.06 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2026/AS 38.03.06 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2026/AS 38.03.06 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2026/AS 38.03.06 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2026/AS 38.03.06 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2026/AS 38.03.06 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2026/AS 38.03.06 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2026/AS 38.03.06 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2026/AS 38.03.06 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2026/AS 38.03.06 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's Bowl2026-02-19  1:04 pm  Page 2 of 2


